
2850Bewerb

 01  Rookie Pleasure (1)

1. Jac's Little Ferrari / Romana Baumgartner

 02  Amateur Pleasure (3)

1. Olenas Rocks / Laura Winter

2. John Jacob / Cordula Konstantopoulos

3. Hot Lovin Jay / Marcella Fenz

 03  Youth 8-18 Pleasure (6)

1. Goodlichius / Lana Tengg

2. Find Hollywood Olena / Leonie Schweighofer

3. Floating Showgirl / Lara Luchs

4. Jac's Little Ferrari / Ranja Wegscheider

5. Flash / Lina Fortin

6. Docs Cash N Leon / Ilvy Nohl

 04  Youth 8-18 Pleasure Walk and Trot (2)

1. Jac's Little Ferrari / Nina Baumgartner

2. Flash / Lisa Hörz

 05  Rookie Horsemanship (3)

1. RV Too Hot To Spot / Lisa Puchleitner

2. Last Indigo Girl / Brigitte Pucher

3. Rookees Poco Kimama / Johanna Grabner

 06  Amateur Horsemanship (5)

1. Heskeboshotmariana / Desiree Leiner

2. Olenas Rocks / Laura Winter

3. Hot Lovin Jay / Marcella Fenz

4. John Jacob / Cordula Konstantopoulos

 07  Youth 8-18 Horsemanship (5)

1. Heskeboshotmariana / Desiree Leiner

2. Jac's Little Ferrari / Nina Baumgartner

3. Flash / Lina Fortin

4. Docs Cash N Leon / Ilvy Nohl

 08  Open Pleasure (2)

1. A Good Technique / Johanna Schlamadinger

2. Eve Lovie Suzie / Lena Höhn

 09  Youth 8-18 Ranch Riding (1)

1. Floating Showgirl / Lara Luchs

 10  Rookie Ranch Riding (3)

1. Last Indigo Girl / Brigitte Pucher

2. Sparkling Gold / Romana Sungi

3. Rookees Poco Kimama / Johanna Grabner

 11  Youth 8-18 Reining (2)

1. Hot Flash Tucker / Desiree Leiner

2. Jacs Smart Eyes / Anna Tomberger

 12  Rookie Reining (5)

1. Jac's Little Ferrari / Romana Baumgartner

1. OT Heavently Moon / Wilfried Nußbacher

3. Jacs Smart Eyes / Anna Tomberger

4. RV Too Hot To Spot / Lisa Puchleitner



5. Snapper Tarib Bar / Jennifer Crosberger

 13  Amateur Reining (3)

1. Kam Little Delmaso / Alois Neuherz

2. PP Wimpy Woodstock / Heidi Vondrak

 14  Open Reining (1)

1. GH Diamond Checks / Barbara Bauer

 15  Youth 8-18 Trail (3)

1. Floating Showgirl / Lara Luchs

2. Flash / Lina Fortin

3. Goodlichius / Lana Tengg

 16  Rookie Trail (7)

1. Olenas Rocks / Laura Winter

2. Heskeboshotmariana / Paul Meixner

3. A Good Technique / Johanna Schlamadinger

4. Sparkling Gold / Romana Sungi

5. Eve Lovie Suzie / Lena Höhn

6. Rookees Poco Kimama / Johanna Grabner

 17  Amateur Trail (5)

1. Heskeboshotmariana / Paul Meixner

2. Hot Lovin Jay / Marcella Fenz

3. John Jacob / Cordula Konstantopoulos

4. Eve Lovie Suzie / Lena Höhn

 18  Open Trail (3)

1. Olenas Rocks / Julia Wran-Schumer

2. Goodlichius / Katrin Tengg

3. Hes Got Theloperstuf / Julia Wran-Schumer

 19  Youth Führzügel Trail (5)

1. Docs Cash N Leon / Ilvy Nohl

1. Flash / Lisa Hörz

1. Flash / Lisa Hörz

1. Flash / Valentina Zieser

1. Flash / Valentina Zieser

1. Pepita Delta Chex / Rebekka Neuherz

1. Pepita Delta Chex / Rebekka Neuherz

1. Pepita Delta Chex / Valentina Nußbacher

1. Pepita Delta Chex / Valentina Nußbacher

 20  Open Horsemanship (1)

1. Mr Smokin Enterprise / Günther Forenbacher

 21  Open Pleasure (1)

1. Sure one hot Krymsun / Charlene Zechner

 22  Amateur Ranch Riding (2)

1. John Jacob / Cordula Konstantopoulos

 24  Rookie Reining (3)

1. Jacs Smart Eyes / Anna Tomberger

2. Pepita Delta Chex / Lisa Puchleitner

 25  Amateur Reining (5)

1. Hot Flash Tucker / Paul Meixner

2. OT Heavently Moon / Wilfried Nußbacher



2. PP Wimpy Woodstock / Heidi Vondrak

4. John Jacob / Cordula Konstantopoulos

5. Jacs Smart Eyes / Anna Tomberger

 26  Open Reining (2)

1. Kam Little Delmaso / Alois Neuherz

2. GH Diamond Checks / Barbara Bauer

 27  Open Showmanship at Halter (2)

1. A Good Technique / Johanna Schlamadinger

2. Goodlichius / Lana Tengg

 28  Youth Pleasure Führzügel (2)

1. Flash / Valentina Zieser

1. Pepita Delta Chex / Valentina Nußbacher


